
Startlista Kilsbergskampen 29 aug 2015 

Uppdaterad 27 aug kl. 19:30  

   P15 80 M    

828   Oscar Persson -01  Frövi IK   
859   Melker Forsberg -01  Glanshammars IF   
879   Alexander Hult -01  IK Westmannia   
892   Amir Musa -01  KFUM Örebro   
915   Linus Strand -01  KFUM Örebro   
923   Philip Wilhelmsson -01  KFUM Örebro  11,36  
924   Rasmus Hugosson -01  KFUM Örebro  10,60  
955   Amin Abrirahman -00  Wedevågs IF   
958   Gustaf Calles -00  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P15 800 M    
859   Melker Forsberg -01  Glanshammars IF   
879   Alexander Hult -01  IK Westmannia   
908   Gustaf Otterhed -01  KFUM Örebro   
955   Amin Abrirahman -00  Wedevågs IF   
958   Gustaf Calles -00  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P15 80 M HÄCK    
915   Linus Strand -01  KFUM Örebro   
955   Amin Abrirahman -00  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P15 HÖJD    
828   Oscar Persson -01  Frövi IK   

 

   P15 LÄNGD    
828   Oscar Persson -01  Frövi IK   
879   Alexander Hult -01  IK Westmannia   
892   Amir Musa -01  KFUM Örebro   
915   Linus Strand -01  KFUM Örebro   
923   Philip Wilhelmsson -01  KFUM Örebro   
924   Rasmus Hugosson -01  KFUM Örebro   
955   Amin Abrirahman -00  Wedevågs IF   
958   Gustaf Calles -00  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P15 KULA 4,0    
828   Oscar Persson -01  Frövi IK   
924   Rasmus Hugosson -01  KFUM Örebro   
958   Gustaf Calles -00  Wedevågs IF   
968   Viktor Karlsson -00  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P15 SPJUT 600    
828   Oscar Persson -01  Frövi IK   
968   Viktor Karlsson -00  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P13 60 M    
894   André Särnholm -02  KFUM Örebro   
902   Elias Åström -02  KFUM Örebro   
911   Jonathan Johnsson -02  KFUM Örebro  8,60  
937   Tobias Erlandh -03  KFUM Örebro  9,06  
963   Karl-William Einarson -02  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P13 600 M    
907   Filip Åström -03  KFUM Örebro   
963   Karl-William Einarson -02  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P13 60 M HÄCK    
902   Elias Åström -02  KFUM Örebro   
911   Jonathan Johnsson -02  KFUM Örebro  10,68  
917   Lukas Bjuremar -03  KFUM Örebro   

 
  



 

   P13 HÖJD    
889   Evald Håkansson -02  Karlskoga FIF   
902   Elias Åström -02  KFUM Örebro   
963   Karl-William Einarson -02  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P13 LÄNGD ZON    
870   Pelle Karlsson -03  Götlunda IF   
889   Evald Håkansson -02  Karlskoga FIF   
894   André Särnholm -02  KFUM Örebro   
907   Filip Åström -03  KFUM Örebro   
911   Jonathan Johnsson -02  KFUM Örebro   
937   Tobias Erlandh -03  KFUM Örebro   
963   Karl-William Einarson -02  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P13 KULA 3,0    
889   Evald Håkansson -02  Karlskoga FIF   
902   Elias Åström -02  KFUM Örebro   
917   Lukas Bjuremar -03  KFUM Örebro   
952   Oskar Hjelte -02  Stocksäters IF   
963   Karl-William Einarson -02  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P13 SPJUT 400    
870   Pelle Karlsson -03  Götlunda IF   
889   Evald Håkansson -02  Karlskoga FIF   
917   Lukas Bjuremar -03  KFUM Örebro   
937   Tobias Erlandh -03  KFUM Örebro   
941   Albin Hjelte -02  Stocksäters IF   

 

   P11 60 M    
808   Daniel Kindvall -05  Fjugesta IF   
809   Dennis Larsson -05  Fjugesta IF   
813   Johan Runesson -05  Fjugesta IF  10.48 
890   Albin Gyhlenius -05  KFUM Örebro   
901   Edward Anshelm -05  KFUM Örebro  9,29  
906   Felix Wilhelmsson -05  KFUM Örebro  9,64  
921   Mio Sörling -05  KFUM Örebro   
922   Oscar Johnsson -04  KFUM Örebro   
966   Markus Karlsson -04  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P11 600 M    
809   Dennis Larsson -05  Fjugesta IF   
874   Filip Sundin -04  IF Göta   
895   Anton Eklind -05  KFUM Örebro   
906   Felix Wilhelmsson -05  KFUM Örebro   
921   Mio Sörling -05  KFUM Örebro   
970   Anton Högkvist -04  Åsbro GoIF   

 

   P11 HÖJD    
808   Daniel Kindvall -05  Fjugesta IF   
809   Dennis Larsson -05  Fjugesta IF   
813   Johan Runesson -05  Fjugesta IF   
874   Filip Sundin -04  IF Göta   
890   Albin Gyhlenius -05  KFUM Örebro   
895   Anton Eklind -05  KFUM Örebro   
966   Markus Karlsson -04  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P11 LÄNGD ZON    
808   Daniel Kindvall -05  Fjugesta IF   
809   Dennis Larsson -05  Fjugesta IF   
813   Johan Runesson -05  Fjugesta IF   
874   Filip Sundin -04  IF Göta   
890   Albin Gyhlenius -05  KFUM Örebro   
900   Edvard Anshelm -05  KFUM Örebro   
906   Felix Wilhelmsson -05  KFUM Örebro   
921   Mio Sörling -05  KFUM Örebro   
922   Oscar Johnsson -04  KFUM Örebro   
925   Robin Ringström -05  KFUM Örebro   
966   Markus Karlsson -04  Wedevågs IF   
970   Anton Högkvist -04  Åsbro GoIF   



 

   P11 KULA 2,0    
808   Daniel Kindvall -05  Fjugesta IF   
813   Johan Runesson -05  Fjugesta IF   
825   Sebastian Gillström -05  Fjugesta IF   
874   Filip Sundin -04  IF Göta   
882   Gustav Jansson -05  IK Westmannia   
922   Oscar Johnsson -04  KFUM Örebro   
925   Robin Ringström -05  KFUM Örebro   
966   Markus Karlsson -04  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P11 SPJUT 400    
808   Daniel Kindvall -05  Fjugesta IF   
809   Dennis Larsson -05  Fjugesta IF   
813   Johan Runesson -05  Fjugesta IF   
874   Filip Sundin -04  IF Göta   
882   Gustav Jansson -05  IK Westmannia   
890   Albin Gyhlenius -05  KFUM Örebro   
895   Anton Eklind -05  KFUM Örebro   
925   Robin Ringström -05  KFUM Örebro   
966   Markus Karlsson -04  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P9 60 M    
812   Hannes Kindvall -07  Fjugesta IF   
861   Måns Kareliussén -06  Glanshammars IF   
877   Ville Schöllin -06  IK Norrköping FI   
916   Lucas Asplund -06  KFUM Örebro   
930   Sigge Bergentz -06  KFUM Örebro   
946   Karl Hanell -07  Stocksäters IF   
948   Lukas Lindvall -07  Stocksäters IF   
951   Olle Persson -06  Stocksäters IF   

961   Johan Lindkvist -06  Wedevågs IF   
964   Liam Haili -06  Wedevågs IF   
967   Sigvard Einarson -07  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P9 400 M    
812   Hannes Kindvall -07  Fjugesta IF   
877   Ville Schöllin -06  IK Norrköping FI   
916   Lucas Asplund -06  KFUM Örebro   
939   Ville Bjuremar -06  KFUM Örebro   

945   Jesper Lundgren -06  Stocksäters IF   
967   Sigvard Einarson -07  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P9 HÖJD    
961   Johan Lindkvist -06  Wedevågs IF   
964   Liam Haili -06  Wedevågs IF   
967   Sigvard Einarson -07  Wedevågs IF   

 

   P9 LÄNGD ZON    
812   Hannes Kindvall -07  Fjugesta IF   
861   Måns Kareliussén -06  Glanshammars IF   
877   Ville Schöllin -06  IK Norrköping FI   
916   Lucas Asplund -06  KFUM Örebro   
930   Sigge Bergentz -06  KFUM Örebro   
939   Ville Bjuremar -06  KFUM Örebro   
945   Jesper Lundgren -06  Stocksäters IF   
946   Karl Hanell -07  Stocksäters IF   
948   Lukas Lindvall -07  Stocksäters IF   

951   Olle Persson -06  Stocksäters IF   
961   Johan Lindkvist -06  Wedevågs IF   
964   Liam Haili -06  Wedevågs IF   
967   Sigvard Einarson -07  Wedevågs IF   

 
  



 

   P9 KULA 2,0    
812   Hannes Kindvall -07  Fjugesta IF   
939   Ville Bjuremar -06  KFUM Örebro   
945   Jesper Lundgren -06  Stocksäters IF   
946   Karl Hanell -07  Stocksäters IF   
961   Johan Lindkvist -06  Wedevågs IF   
964   Liam Haili -06  Wedevågs IF   
980   Wille Gäverth -06  Åsbro GoIF   

 

   P7 60 M    
805   Adrian Lindahl -08  Fjugesta IF   
814   Josef Nyberg -08  Fjugesta IF   
823   Olle Elofsson -08  Fjugesta IF   
824   Otto Walenius -08  Fjugesta IF   
829   Oskar Eriksson -08  Frövi IK   
831   Alexander Berisson -09  Garphyttans IF   
832   Alvin Kinell -09  Garphyttans IF   
835   Benjamin Stolth -09  Garphyttans IF   
845   Linus Kjaer -08  Garphyttans IF   
846   Loa Källman -08  Garphyttans IF   
899   David Elander -08  KFUM Örebro   

920   Milo Åvall -08  KFUM Örebro   
934   Svante Gustafsson -08  KFUM Örebro   
954   Sture Eriksson -09  Stocksäters IF   
971   Erik Eisler -08  Åsbro GoIF   
982   Mille Jönsson Boström -08  Östhammar FI  10,45  

 

   P7 400 M    
814   Josef Nyberg -08  Fjugesta IF   
823   Olle Elofsson -08  Fjugesta IF   

829   Oskar Eriksson -08  Frövi IK   
831   Alexander Berisson -09  Garphyttans IF   
832   Alvin Kinell -09  Garphyttans IF   
834   August Ljungdahl -09  Garphyttans IF   
842   Hugo Göthberg -09  Garphyttans IF   
845   Linus Kjaer -08  Garphyttans IF   
846   Loa Källman -08  Garphyttans IF   
847   Noel Eriksson -08  Garphyttans IF   
899   David Elander -08  KFUM Örebro   
934   Svante Gustafsson -08  KFUM Örebro   
982   Mille Jönsson Boström -08  Östhammar FI   

 

   P7 LÄNGD ZON    
805   Adrian Lindahl -08  Fjugesta IF   
814   Josef Nyberg -08  Fjugesta IF   
822   Mårten Stenberg -09  Fjugesta IF   
823   Olle Elofsson -08  Fjugesta IF   
824   Otto Walenius -08  Fjugesta IF   
831   Alexander Berisson -09  Garphyttans IF   
835   Benjamin Stolth -09  Garphyttans IF   
842   Hugo Göthberg -09  Garphyttans IF   
845   Linus Kjaer -08  Garphyttans IF   
847   Noel Eriksson -08  Garphyttans IF   
899   David Elander -08  KFUM Örebro   
920   Milo Åvall -08  KFUM Örebro   
934   Svante Gustafsson -08  KFUM Örebro   
954   Sture Eriksson -09  Stocksäters IF   
971   Erik Eisler -08  Åsbro GoIF   
982   Mille Jönsson Boström -08  Östhammar FI   

 
  



 

   P7 KULA 2,0    
805   Adrian Lindahl -08  Fjugesta IF   
814   Josef Nyberg -08  Fjugesta IF   
822   Mårten Stenberg -09  Fjugesta IF   
823   Olle Elofsson -08  Fjugesta IF   
824   Otto Walenius -08  Fjugesta IF   
834   August Ljungdahl -09  Garphyttans IF   
842   Hugo Göthberg -09  Garphyttans IF   
847   Noel Eriksson -08  Garphyttans IF   
920   Milo Åvall -08  KFUM Örebro   
954   Sture Eriksson -09  Stocksäters IF   
971   Erik Eisler -08  Åsbro GoIF   

982   Mille Jönsson Boström -08  Östhammar FI   
 

   F15 80 M    
863   Therese Knutsson -00  Glanshammars IF   
876   Ella Schöllin -01  IK Norrköping FI   
893   Amira Musa -01  KFUM Örebro   
905   Emily Capobianco -01  KFUM Örebro  10,71  
914   Linnea Holm -01  KFUM Örebro   
927   Sara Bergenbrant -01  KFUM Örebro   

944   Esther Sandén Alin -00  Stocksäters IF   
 

   F15 800 M    
858   Martina Ljungdahl -01  Glanshammars IF   
860   Minna Seger -01  Glanshammars IF   
944   Esther Sandén Alin -00  Stocksäters IF   

 

   F15 80 M HÄCK    
863   Therese Knutsson -00  Glanshammars IF   
873   Elin Blomkvist -00  IF Göta   
905   Emily Capobianco -01  KFUM Örebro   

 

   F15 HÖJD    
863   Therese Knutsson -00  Glanshammars IF   

 

   F15 LÄNGD    
858   Martina Ljungdahl -01  Glanshammars IF   
863   Therese Knutsson -00  Glanshammars IF   
885   Kajsa Jansson -00  IK Westmannia   
893   Amira Musa -01  KFUM Örebro   
897   Clara Larsson -01  KFUM Örebro   
905   Emily Capobianco -01  KFUM Örebro   
927   Sara Bergenbrant -01  KFUM Örebro   

 

   F15 KULA 3,0    
873   Elin Blomkvist -00  IF Göta   
885   Kajsa Jansson -00  IK Westmannia   
914   Linnea Holm -01  KFUM Örebro   
927   Sara Bergenbrant -01  KFUM Örebro   

 

   F15 SPJUT 500    
863   Therese Knutsson -00  Glanshammars IF   
873   Elin Blomkvist -00  IF Göta   
876   Ella Schöllin -01  IK Norrköping FI   
885   Kajsa Jansson -00  IK Westmannia   

 
  



 

   F13 60 M    
850   Elin Wallin -03  Glanshammars IF   
853   Hanna Knutsson -02  Glanshammars IF   
854   Julia Widén -02  Glanshammars IF   
865   Wera Molin -02  Glanshammars IF   
880   Amanda Oikarinen -02  IK Westmannia   
898   Cornelia Fernsten -02  KFUM Örebro   
910   Ida Pettersson -02  KFUM Örebro  8,60  
912   Julia Runesson -03  KFUM Örebro   
926   Sanna Pernerdal -03  KFUM Örebro   
929   Selma Holtbäck -03  KFUM Örebro   
931   Sofie Fransson -02  KFUM Örebro   

949   Maja Persson -02  Stocksäters IF   
950   Myra Eriksson -03  Stocksäters IF   
960   Jennifer Axelsson -03  Wedevågs IF   
976   Klara Frih -02  Åsbro GoIF  8,40  

 

   F13 600 M    
852   Emelie Lindgren -02  Glanshammars IF   
854   Julia Widén -02  Glanshammars IF   
866   Alexandra Nilsson -02  Götlunda IF   

898   Cornelia Fernsten -02  KFUM Örebro   
919   Matilda Eklind -02  KFUM Örebro   
938   Tuva Tranderyd -03  KFUM Örebro   
950   Myra Eriksson -03  Stocksäters IF   
976   Klara Frih -02  Åsbro GoIF   

 

   F13 60 M HÄCK    
855   Klara Frykholm -03  Glanshammars IF   
864   Tindra Frykholm -03  Glanshammars IF   

896   Clara Bernhult -02  KFUM Örebro   
919   Matilda Eklind -02  KFUM Örebro   
929   Selma Holtbäck -03  KFUM Örebro   
938   Tuva Tranderyd -03  KFUM Örebro   
960   Jennifer Axelsson -03  Wedevågs IF   
979   Vendela Högkvist -02  Åsbro GoIF   

 

   F13 HÖJD    
851   Elvira Forsberg -02  Glanshammars IF   

855   Klara Frykholm -03  Glanshammars IF   
864   Tindra Frykholm -03  Glanshammars IF   
903   Ella Valentin -03  KFUM Örebro   
910   Ida Pettersson -02  KFUM Örebro   
929   Selma Holtbäck -03  KFUM Örebro   
950   Myra Eriksson -03  Stocksäters IF   
972   Helena Kuksa -02  Åsbro GoIF   

 

   F13 LÄNGD ZON    
850   Elin Wallin -03  Glanshammars IF   
855   Klara Frykholm -03  Glanshammars IF   
856   Lisa Kareliussén -02  Glanshammars IF   
857   Lisa Ljung -02  Glanshammars IF   
862   Tamina Lindgren -03  Glanshammars IF   
864   Tindra Frykholm -03  Glanshammars IF   
865   Wera Molin -02  Glanshammars IF   
868   Carolina Nilsson -03  Götlunda IF   
880   Amanda Oikarinen -02  IK Westmannia   
896   Clara Bernhult -02  KFUM Örebro   
910   Ida Pettersson -02  KFUM Örebro   
926   Sanna Pernerdal -03  KFUM Örebro   
931   Sofie Fransson -02  KFUM Örebro   
960   Jennifer Axelsson -03  Wedevågs IF   
975   Johanna Sedström -02  Åsbro GoIF   
976   Klara Frih -02  Åsbro GoIF   
979   Vendela Högkvist -02  Åsbro GoIF   

 
  



 

   F13 KULA 2,0    
851   Elvira Forsberg -02  Glanshammars IF   
852   Emelie Lindgren -02  Glanshammars IF   
862   Tamina Lindgren -03  Glanshammars IF   
866   Alexandra Nilsson -02  Götlunda IF   
868   Carolina Nilsson -03  Götlunda IF   
880   Amanda Oikarinen -02  IK Westmannia   
912   Julia Runesson -03  KFUM Örebro   
918   Maja Nilsson -02  KFUM Örebro   
926   Sanna Pernerdal -03  KFUM Örebro   
931   Sofie Fransson -02  KFUM Örebro   
972   Helena Kuksa -02  Åsbro GoIF   

975   Johanna Sedström -02  Åsbro GoIF   
 

   F13 SPJUT 400    
852   Emelie Lindgren -02  Glanshammars IF   
853   Hanna Knutsson -02  Glanshammars IF   
857   Lisa Ljung -02  Glanshammars IF   
862   Tamina Lindgren -03  Glanshammars IF   
865   Wera Molin -02  Glanshammars IF   
868   Carolina Nilsson -03  Götlunda IF   

880   Amanda Oikarinen -02  IK Westmannia   
918   Maja Nilsson -02  KFUM Örebro   
919   Matilda Eklind -02  KFUM Örebro   
926   Sanna Pernerdal -03  KFUM Örebro   
949   Maja Persson -02  Stocksäters IF   
950   Myra Eriksson -03  Stocksäters IF   
975   Johanna Sedström -02  Åsbro GoIF   
979   Vendela Högkvist -02  Åsbro GoIF   

 

   F11 60 M    
806   Agnes Lindby -05  Fjugesta IF   
821   Medina Tulic -04  Fjugesta IF  9,79  
826   Ebba Wessman -05  Frövi IK   
827   Nora Eriksson -05  Frövi IK   
867   Alma Mikaelsson -04  Götlunda IF  9,98  
871   Stina Windås -04  Götlunda IF  9,99  
878   Alava Olsson -04  IK Westmannia   
886   Lina Selin -04  IK Westmannia   
887   Matilda Oikarinen -04  IK Westmannia   
913   Klara Johnsson -04  KFUM Örebro  9,39  
928   Sara Persson -05  KFUM Örebro  9,34  
953   Runa Eriksson -05  Stocksäters IF   
956   Eowyn Svahn -05  Wedevågs IF   
959   Ida Karlqvist -05  Wedevågs IF   
973   Irma Kron -04  Åsbro GoIF  9,31  
977   Meja Törnkvist -05  Åsbro GoIF  9,31  
978   Nanna Frih -04  Åsbro GoIF   
981   Wilma Gäverth -04  Åsbro GoIF   

 

   F11 600 M    
826   Ebba Wessman -05  Frövi IK   
871   Stina Windås -04  Götlunda IF   
913   Klara Johnsson -04  KFUM Örebro   
928   Sara Persson -05  KFUM Örebro   
969   Angelina Mogren -05  Åsbro GoIF   
974   Jenna Mogren -04  Åsbro GoIF   
978   Nanna Frih -04  Åsbro GoIF   

 

   F11 HÖJD    
867   Alma Mikaelsson -04  Götlunda IF   
928   Sara Persson -05  KFUM Örebro   
956   Eowyn Svahn -05  Wedevågs IF   
973   Irma Kron -04  Åsbro GoIF   
974   Jenna Mogren -04  Åsbro GoIF   

 
  



 

   F11 LÄNGD ZON    
806   Agnes Lindby -05  Fjugesta IF   
819   Maja Hendeberg -05  Fjugesta IF   
821   Medina Tulic -04  Fjugesta IF   
826   Ebba Wessman -05  Frövi IK   
827   Nora Eriksson -05  Frövi IK   
867   Alma Mikaelsson -04  Götlunda IF   
871   Stina Windås -04  Götlunda IF   
878   Alava Olsson -04  IK Westmannia   
886   Lina Selin -04  IK Westmannia   
887   Matilda Oikarinen -04  IK Westmannia   
891   Alva Nilsson -04  KFUM Örebro   

904   Emilia Öster -05  KFUM Örebro   
913   Klara Johnsson -04  KFUM Örebro   
936   Tilda Bernhult -04  KFUM Örebro   
956   Eowyn Svahn -05  Wedevågs IF   
959   Ida Karlqvist -05  Wedevågs IF   
969   Angelina Mogren -05  Åsbro GoIF   
973   Irma Kron -04  Åsbro GoIF   
977   Meja Törnkvist -05  Åsbro GoIF   
978   Nanna Frih -04  Åsbro GoIF   
981   Wilma Gäverth -04  Åsbro GoIF   

 

   F11 KULA 2,0    
819   Maja Hendeberg -05  Fjugesta IF   
872   Vilma Stolpe -04  Götlunda IF   
886   Lina Selin -04  IK Westmannia   
887   Matilda Oikarinen -04  IK Westmannia   
891   Alva Nilsson -04  KFUM Örebro   
904   Emilia Öster -05  KFUM Örebro   
936   Tilda Bernhult -04  KFUM Örebro   
953   Runa Eriksson -05  Stocksäters IF   
959   Ida Karlqvist -05  Wedevågs IF   
973   Irma Kron -04  Åsbro GoIF   
981   Wilma Gäverth -04  Åsbro GoIF   

 

   F11 SPJUT 400    
827   Nora Eriksson -05  Frövi IK   
872   Vilma Stolpe -04  Götlunda IF   
886   Lina Selin -04  IK Westmannia   
887   Matilda Oikarinen -04  IK Westmannia   
891   Alva Nilsson -04  KFUM Örebro   
936   Tilda Bernhult -04  KFUM Örebro   
981   Wilma Gäverth -04  Åsbro GoIF   

 

   F9 60 M    
807   Amanda Sjöberg -07  Fjugesta IF   
810   Elise Emmoth -06  Fjugesta IF   
811   Emelie Ingstam -06  Fjugesta IF   
815   Julia Karlsson -07  Fjugesta IF  11.07 
816   Louise Eriksson -06  Fjugesta IF   
817   Louise Löfquist -06  Fjugesta IF   
820   Maja Söderquist -06  Fjugesta IF  10.45 
881   Emma Eriksson -06  IK Westmannia   
883   Isolde Nilsson -07  IK Westmannia   
884   Johanna Fernberg -06  IK Westmannia   
888   Tove Holmberg-Nerman -06  IK Westmannia   
909   Ida Larsson -06  KFUM Örebro   
935   Thea Aversjö -06  KFUM Örebro   
943   Daga Eriksson -07  Stocksäters IF   
947   Lilly Sartz -07  Stocksäters IF   

 
  



 

   F9 400 M    
807   Amanda Sjöberg -07  Fjugesta IF   
810   Elise Emmoth -06  Fjugesta IF   
815   Julia Karlsson -07  Fjugesta IF   
817   Louise Löfquist -06  Fjugesta IF   
881   Emma Eriksson -06  IK Westmannia   
883   Isolde Nilsson -07  IK Westmannia   
909   Ida Larsson -06  KFUM Örebro   
932   Stella Holmquist -06  KFUM Örebro   
935   Thea Aversjö -06  KFUM Örebro   

 

   F9 HÖJD    
881   Emma Eriksson -06  IK Westmannia   
884   Johanna Fernberg -06  IK Westmannia   

 

   F9 LÄNGD ZON    
807   Amanda Sjöberg -07  Fjugesta IF   
810   Elise Emmoth -06  Fjugesta IF   
811   Emelie Ingstam -06  Fjugesta IF   
816   Louise Eriksson -06  Fjugesta IF   
817   Louise Löfquist -06  Fjugesta IF   
820   Maja Söderquist -06  Fjugesta IF   
869   Filippa Nilsson -06  Götlunda IF   
881   Emma Eriksson -06  IK Westmannia   
884   Johanna Fernberg -06  IK Westmannia   
888   Tove Holmberg-Nerman -06  IK Westmannia   
932   Stella Holmquist -06  KFUM Örebro   
933   Stella Önander -06  KFUM Örebro   
935   Thea Aversjö -06  KFUM Örebro   
942   Anna Ström -06  Stocksäters IF   

943   Daga Eriksson -07  Stocksäters IF   
947   Lilly Sartz -07  Stocksäters IF   

 

   F9 KULA 2,0    
817   Louise Löfquist -06  Fjugesta IF   
869   Filippa Nilsson -06  Götlunda IF   
881   Emma Eriksson -06  IK Westmannia   
883   Isolde Nilsson -07  IK Westmannia   
884   Johanna Fernberg -06  IK Westmannia   

888   Tove Holmberg-Nerman -06  IK Westmannia   
909   Ida Larsson -06  KFUM Örebro   
932   Stella Holmquist -06  KFUM Örebro   
943   Daga Eriksson -07  Stocksäters IF   

 

   F7 60 M    
818   Maja Gustavsson -08  Fjugesta IF   
830   Wilma Wessman -08  Frövi IK   
833   Anni Klemedsson -08  Garphyttans IF   

836   Ebba Persson -08  Garphyttans IF   
837   Elin Djerf -08  Garphyttans IF   
838   Ella Lundell Widenström -08  Garphyttans IF   
839   Emma Karldorff -09  Garphyttans IF   
840   Felicia Fernemo -09  Garphyttans IF   
841   Filippa Arvidsson -09  Garphyttans IF   
844   Juni Carling -09  Garphyttans IF   
848   Nova Karlsson-Forsberg -09  Garphyttans IF   
849   Rebecka Wellander -08  Garphyttans IF   
875   Tindra Blomkvist -08  IF Göta   
940   Wilma Tagesson -08  KFUM Örebro   
957   Frida Arenvang -08  Wedevågs IF   
962   Kajsa Karlqvist -08  Wedevågs IF   
965   Linnea Ekström -08  Wedevågs IF   

 
  



 

   F7 400 M    
818   Maja Gustavsson -08  Fjugesta IF   
830   Wilma Wessman -08  Frövi IK   
836   Ebba Persson -08  Garphyttans IF   
840   Felicia Fernemo -09  Garphyttans IF   
841   Filippa Arvidsson -09  Garphyttans IF   
843   Iris Dahlberg -08  Garphyttans IF   
957   Frida Arenvang -08  Wedevågs IF   
962   Kajsa Karlqvist -08  Wedevågs IF   
965   Linnea Ekström -08  Wedevågs IF   

 

   F7 LÄNGD ZON    
818   Maja Gustavsson -08  Fjugesta IF   
830   Wilma Wessman -08  Frövi IK   
833   Anni Klemedsson -08  Garphyttans IF   
836   Ebba Persson -08  Garphyttans IF   
837   Elin Djerf -08  Garphyttans IF   
838   Ella Lundell Widenström -08  Garphyttans IF   
839   Emma Karldorff -09  Garphyttans IF   
840   Felicia Fernemo -09  Garphyttans IF   
841   Filippa Arvidsson -09  Garphyttans IF   

843   Iris Dahlberg -08  Garphyttans IF   
844   Juni Carling -09  Garphyttans IF   
848   Nova Karlsson-Forsberg -09  Garphyttans IF   
849   Rebecka Wellander -08  Garphyttans IF   
875   Tindra Blomkvist -08  IF Göta   
940   Wilma Tagesson -08  KFUM Örebro   
957   Frida Arenvang -08  Wedevågs IF   
962   Kajsa Karlqvist -08  Wedevågs IF   
965   Linnea Ekström -08  Wedevågs IF   

 

   F7 KULA 2,0    
818   Maja Gustavsson -08  Fjugesta IF   
830   Wilma Wessman -08  Frövi IK   
833   Anni Klemedsson -08  Garphyttans IF   
837   Elin Djerf -08  Garphyttans IF   
838   Ella Lundell Widenström -08  Garphyttans IF   
848   Nova Karlsson-Forsberg -09  Garphyttans IF   
875   Tindra Blomkvist -08  IF Göta   
940   Wilma Tagesson -08  KFUM Örebro   
957   Frida Arenvang -08  Wedevågs IF   
962   Kajsa Karlqvist -08  Wedevågs IF   
965   Linnea Ekström -08  Wedevågs IF   

 


